Customize and Brand Your PPE
Heat Transfer Pad Print Silk Screen
Custom Branding
2
The keys to branding PPE with a custom logo centers around making sure all parties
understand the process, time tables, and options relative to the best location to showcase the
brand.  Here are the guidelines to follow and process associated with each:
Process of Customizing

• Embroidery Thread Colors
* Custom Thread Colors Available by Quote
Order Code Description
FR Embroidery
FREMB1 FR Embroider-1000 Stitches
FREMB2 FR Embroider-2000 Stitches
FREMB3 FR Embroider-3000 Stitches
FREMB4 FR Embroider-4000 Stitches
FREMB5 FR Embroider-5000 Stitches
FREMB6 FR Embroider-6000 Stitches
FREMB7 FR Embroider-7000 Stitches
FREMB8 FR Embroider-8000 Stitches
FREMB9 FR Embroider-9000 Stitches
FREMB10 FR Embroider-10,000 Stitches
FREMB11 FR Embroider-11,000 Stitches
FREMB12 FR Embroider-12,000 Stitches
FREMB13 FR Embroider-13,000 Stitches
FREMB14 FR Embroider-14000 Stitches
FREMB15 FR Embroider-15000 Stitches
FR Patches (Sewing Cost Only)
Contact us to receive a quote for custom designed patchwork
FREMBNP FR Patch+Embroider Name+Sew on Garment
FRSEWPATBACK FR Sew Patch Back